

BE BETT PROFES AND | PERMIT I

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure ... Third Class

Portland, Maine, October 14, 1966

CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment ine undersigned nereoy appires for a permit to erect after repair aemous a installation in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and Location Rear 5 Blyth Court Owner's name and address

Lessee's name and address

9 E St., So. Portland Within Fire Limits? Telephone___ Telephone_ Proposed use of building Specifications Plans Plans --- Telephone ... Last useNo. of sheets 3-car garage No. families Material Other buildings on same lot No. familiesStyle of roofRoofing Estimated cost \$ 50e

General Description of New Work

Fee \$ 2,00

To demolish existing 3-car frame garage

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of healing apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in owner Bryant Is any plumbing involved in this work?

Is any electrical work involved in this work?

If not what a proposed for sawage? depth _____No. stories ____solid or filled land? ____earth or rock? ____ Kind of roof Thickness, top bottom.......cellar No. of chimneys Material of chimneys...... of lining Framing Lumber-Kind..... Dressed or full size? _____ Sills _____ Sills _____ Columns under girders _____ Size ____ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor....., 2nd...., 3rd, roof 1st floor....., 2nd...., 3rd Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.... ..., 2nd....... 3rd

No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated...... "" "her commercial cars to be accommodated...... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? APPROVED:

91. E. H

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? _____no Will it ere be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

inspection copy

Signature of owner Signature of owner

CITY OF PORTLAND HEALTH DEPARTMENT HOUSING DIVISION



Loc. 5 Might Cours Bldg Fire Elec Other Issued July 11, 1956
Expires 19000121 19, 1956

Mr. Metrol Econory 650 Congress Street Fortledd, Maine

an examination was made of the premises located

on 5 1722 Compt, Perland, Value.

Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below.

Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below.

In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to comply with this notice will necessitate legal action.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be obtained from the Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be obtained from the Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be obtained before the work is started. If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office, If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office, telephone 4-1431, extension 226. Kindly notify this office as soon as all corrections have been completed.

Very truly yours, Edward W. Colby, M.D. Health Director

Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

Responsibility of Owner or Agent ** Responsibility of Occupant

exemple and put in loads order all allevies and brish on the foundation at rotat up the loads or winding acuter and brish on the foundation around the culture structure.

The above monttoned menditions are in violation of the City Ordinana "Malenn Exemends for Som Louis Congressy" and most to

corrected on or before August 11, 1976.

Loc. To: Housing Division, Health Department This is to inform you that deficiencies of which this Department has been notified, have been corrected to our satisfaction. Fire Bldg Issued Remarks: _

(Please return to Housing Division of Health Department when corrections have been COMPLETED)

(2) I VITED BUSINESS ZONE

APPL CATION FOR PERMIT

TATIL	Class of Build	iing or Type of Stru	cture_Thix	1 Cless JUL 19 1927
To the INSPECTOR	OF BUILDINGS, P.	ORTLAND AVE	ortland, Maine	July 11, 1927
		The state of the s		wing building structure equipmen f Portland, plans and specifications
Location Room 5 :	un and the following	g specifications:	e of the City of	Portland, plans and specifications
	HARL STITEORS	***		
Contract of	ame and addressA	lbert Hodgion, Rear	5 West Str	Limits? <u>Yes</u> Dist. No. <u>3</u>
A = time and	l addressO	mer		Telephond 5924 Telephone
Architect's name and a	ddress			Telephone
Proposed use of build	ing 3 car pr	Livate garage		No. families
Other buildings on sar	ne lot Dwelling	house		No. families
	Descriptio	on of Present Building		
Material	No. storiesH	eat Colone Dunium	ig to be Ali	tered Roofing
Last use		Style	of roof	RoofingNo. families
				No. families
	Gen	eral Description of N	lew Work	and the same
To erec	t 3 our private	Philippa		CERTIFICAT! OF JON TOWNS. REQUIREMENT LE WAIVED.
		ದ-ಎಂಬಿದ		REQUINIZATION
				REQUIREMENT TECH LATERAGE
Niza front trail		Details of New Wo	ork	
Po be and the	. depth1			o highest point of roof 18*
to ue erected on solid or	filled land?	olid	earth on most	o highest point of roof 18*
laterial of foundation 4	Concrete posts	Thickness, top	carm or rock:	enrth bottom
Iaterial of underpinning	·	Height		bottom
ind of roof	Htp	- cognt		Thickness
o. of chimneys	Material - C	TOOL COVER	ing Aftim	alt shingles
ind of heatno		Т		of lining
oil burner, name and n	nodel		Distance,	heater to chimney
apacity and location of	oil tanks			
gas fitting involved?	tio			
orner posts	Sille one or	31ZE 0	t service	
aterial columns under o	rirdoro	8-1 20414		Size
uds (outside walls and	Carrying partitions) o	Size	M	Size
an over 8 feet. Sills an	a corner bosts an one	piece in cross section	or miger. Di	ridging in every floor and flot man
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	2nd	ن ند	roof 226
On centers:	1st floor	2nd	, 3rd	, roof <u>226</u>
Maximum span.	1st floor		, 3ra	roof. PAR
merstory building with a	masonry walls thicken	one of the	, 3rd	, roof, roof, roof, roof
		TC -		height?
cars now accommodate	d on come 1-4			
al number commercial co	ers to be seemed	- 1 10	o be accommod	lated 3
automobile rensiring to	a done st	:d1		lated3
vopaning b	e done other than mir	- data manitu	ally stored in th	te proposed building?
above work *****		Miscellaneous	641	- Frohosed pullding!
s filed as some second	noval or disturbing of	any shade tree on a publ	ic street?	0
nated cost &	pplication: Yes		No. shoots	1
there to the	Tredition is		succts	<u> </u>
there be in charge of the	ie above work a perso	on competent to see these the	• Ca	Fee \$ 0.75 requirements pertaining thereto
bserved? You		t to see that th	c State and City	requirements pertaining thereto
en godan	for Signature of or	wner		
	A Samuel Samuel Samuel Samuel			(
Commence of the last of the la	Throw we want			. '

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Inspn. / G | St. | hh. |

Cert. of Occupancy issued | p.l.

NOTES

NOTES

Arisms from 20' c

massey hartist Jimber 1/14/2 with 1/ and Alleria.



B) LIVITED BUSINESS ZOME

JUL 18 1927

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT . Class of Building or Type of Structure Third class :

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. Portland, Maine, July 11, 1927 The undersignd hereby applies for a point to cross after instable the following building structure equipment in any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Owner's or Lessee's name and address Albert Honogon, Roak 5 West Street 7.elephone F-3926 Architect's name and address_____ Proposed use of building____ Other buildings on same lot Prolling Description of Present Building to be Altered Material Food No. stories 17 Heat Style of roof pltch Roofing Last use Garago General Description of New Work To denotion garage about 16 x 18 NOTIFICATION E. WALVER. OR CLOSING IN E. WALVER. CERTIFICATE OF DOLLY MY RIGOREMENT IS WANTED. Details of New Work __ depth ____ No. stories Height average grade to highest point of roof. To be crected on solid or filled land?____ Material of foundation Thickness,, top____ earth or rock? Material of underpinning Kind of roof __ ___bottom____ No. of chimneys _____Material of chimneys ____ Roof covering _____Type of fuel______Distance, heater to chimney____ If oil burner, name and model ____ Capacity and location of oil tanks_____ Is gas fitting involved?____ Corner posts_ Size of service____ Sil's ____Girt or ledger board? _____Size ____Size Material columns under girders__ Studs (cutside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof 1st floor______, 2nd ______, 8rd ______ Maximum span: 1st floor If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?_____ ____, 2nd _______, roof ____ No. cars now accommouated on same lor-If a Garage Total number commercial cars to be accommodated_____ Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining there to e are observed? Inspection copy